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NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION,

NATIONAL BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION, NATIONAL

FOOTBALL LEAGUE, NATIONAL HOCKEY LEAGUE,

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF BASEBALL,
doing business as MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL,
Petitioners,
v.
NEW JERSEY THOROGUGHBRED
HORSEMEN’S ASSOCIATION, INC.,

Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 30th day of March, 2020, send out
from Omaha, NE 2 package(s) containing * copies of the RESPONDENT’S BRIEF IN OPPOSITION TO PETITION FOR
CERTIORARI in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by third-party commercial
carrier for delivery within 3 calendar days. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
RONALD J. RICCIO
Counsel of Record
ELIOTT BERMAN
MCELROY, DEUTSCH, MULVANEY
& CARPENTER, LLP
1300 Mount Kemble Avenue -
Post Office Box 2075
Morristown, New Jersey 07962
(973) 993-8100
rriccio@mdme-law.com
Counsel for Respondent
New Jersey Thoroughbred
Horsemen’s Association, Inc.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30th day of March, 2020.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

AAL NOTARY-State of Msbraska

RENEE J. GOS8
Uy Comm. Bup. Seplamber &

Notary Public gf’ Affiant 27054




SERVICE LIST

Paul D. Clement

Counsel of Record
Erin E. Murphy
Andrew C. Lawrence
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
1301 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20004
(202) 389-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com
erin.murphy@kirkland.com
andrew.lawrence@kirkland.com
*3 copies

Jeffrey A. Mishkin

Anthony J. Dreyer

Jordan Feirman

Skadden Arps Slate Meagher & Flom LLP
Four Times Square

New York, NY 10036

(212) 735-3000

jeffrey. mishkin@skadden.com
anthony.dreyer@skadden.com
Jordan.feirman@skadden.com
*2 copies

Counsel for Petitioners




